HCK / OAGB 5.fordulé (Kartfarm - Csomar) Sorted on best lap time
| B-Liga KartFarm Cs6moér 0,350 km |
B-Liga idoméro 2019.05.24. 19:35
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 19:50:38

Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap
1 8 Xtreme Pilots 23 24.266 22
2 9 Time Gate Team 21 24.432 0.166 0.166 21
3 5 Zsirminators 21 24.437 0.171 0.005 10
4 11 NaFTa 22 24.475 0.209 0.038 20
5 10 Defekt Team 23 24.490 0.224 0.015 23
6 1 Pirate Team 21 24.492 0.226 0.002 11
7 14 Bukta Team 22 24.659 0.393 0.167 22
8 6 GMK 22 24.676 0.410 0.017 22
9 4 Zs-Team 21 24.836 0.570 0.160 16
10 2 Old Helmet 20 24.841 0.575 0.005 17
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HCK / OAGB 5.forduld (Kartfarm - Csémér)

B-Liga

B-Liga idoméro
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 19:50:38

KartFarm Csomor 0,350 km
2019.05.24. 19:35

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff
17 19:58:55.053 24.877 +0.440 1 19:56:06.454 [T
(8) Xtreme Pilotsx0 18 19:59:20.063 25.010 +0.573 12 19:56:34.778 28.324 +3.832
1 19:51:22.080 25.203 +0.937 19 19:59:45.084 25.021 +0.584 13 19:57:20.759 45.981 +21.489
2 19:51:47 260 25.180 +0.914 20 20:00:10.116 25.032 +0.595 14 19:57:45.593 24.834 +0.342
3 19:52:12.162 24.902 +0.636 21 20:00:34.706 24.590 +0.153 15 19:58:10.283 24.690 +0.198
4 19:52:36.885 24.723 +0.457 16 19:58:34.865 24.582 +0.090
5 19:53:01.599 24.714 +0.448 (11) NaFTax0 17 19:58:59.557 24.692 +0.200
6 19:53:26.303 24.704 +0.438 1 19:51:28.090 25.867 +1.392 18 19:59:24.131 24.574 +0.082
7 19:54:05.150 38.847 +14.581 2 19:51:53.344 25.254 +0.779 19 19:59:48.670 24.539 +0.047
8 19:54:29 831 24.681 +0.415 3 19:52:18.443 25.099 +0.624 20 20:00:13.228 24.558 +0.066
9 19:54:56.233 25.402 +1.136 4 19:52:43.583 25.140 +0.665 21 20:00:37.749 24.521 +0.029
10 19:55:19.746 24513 +0.247 5 19:53:08.676 25.093 +0.618
11 19:55:44.168 24.422 +0.156 5 19:53:33.775 25.099 +0.624 (14) Bukta Teamx0
12 1956:08.686 24.518 +0.252 7 19:53:58.590 24.815 +0.340 1 19:51:36.105 25.964 +1.305
13 19:56:33.107 24.421 +0.155 8 19:54:51.794 53.204 +28.729 2 19:52:01.624 25.519 +0.860
14 19:56+57.509 24.402 +0.136 9 19:55:17.513 25.719 +1.244 3 19:52:26.919 25.295 +0.636
15 19:57:22.171 24.662 +0.396 10 19:55:42.590 25.077 +0.602 4 19:52:52.059 25.140 +0.481
16 19:57:50.693 28.522 +4.256 11 19:56:07.265 24.675 +0.200 5 19:53:17.035 24.976 +0.317
17 19:58:15.041 24.348 +0.082 12 19:56:32.028 24.763 +0.288 6 19:53:41.858 24.823 +0.164
18 19:58:39.679 24.638 +0.372 13 19:56:56.765 24.737 +0.262 7 19:54:06.641 24.783 +0.124
19 19:59:05.585 25.906 +1.640 14 19:57:21.627 24.862 +0.387 8 19:54:31.513 24.872 +0.213
20 19:59:30.130 24.545 +0.279 15 19:57:46.753 25.126 +0.651 9 19:54:56.426 24.913 +0.254
21 19:59:54.542 24.412 +0.146 16 19:58:11.486 24.733 +0.258 10 19:55:21.864 25.438 +0.779
29 20:00:18.808 17 19:58:36.088 24.602 +0.127 11 19:55:46.707 24.843 +0.184
23 20:00:43.959 25.151 +0.885 18 19:59:00.725 24.637 +0.162 12 19:56:11.512 24.805 +0.146
19 19:59:25.217 24.492 +0.017 13 19:56:36.397 24.885 +0.226
(9) Time Gate Teamx0 20 19:59:49.692 14 19:57:21.287 44.890 +20.231
T 195134075 25.325 30893 21 20:00:14.210 24.518 +0.043 15 19:57:47.134 25.847 +1.188
2 19:51:58.971 24.896 +0.464 22 20:00:38.701 24.491 +0.016 16 19:58:12.069 24.935 +0.276
3 19:52:23.779 24.808 +0.376 17 19:58:36.912 24.843 +0.184
4 19:52:48.499 24.720 +0.288 (10) Defekt Teamx0 18 19:59:01.738 24.826 +0.167
5 19:53:18.294 20.795 +5.363 1 19:51:31.118 25.443 +0.953 19 19:59:26.583 24.845 +0.186
6 19:53:44.835 26.541 +2.109 2 19:51:56.441 25.323 +0.833 20 19:59:51.429 24.846 +0.187
7 19:54:09.683 24.848 +0.416 3 19:52:21.446 25.005 +0.515 21 20:00:16.269 24.840 +0.181
8 19:54:34.403 24.720 +0.288 4 19:52:46.325 24.879 +0.389 22 20:00:40.928 | EZGEEN
9 19:54:59.130 24.727 +0.295 5 16:53:11.177 24.852 +0.362
10 19:55:23.811 24.681 +0.249 6 19:53:36.066 24.889 +0.399 (6) GMKx0
" 1955-48.567 24.756 +0.324 7 19:54:00.812 24.746 +0.256 1 19:51:26.911 27.859 +3.183
12 19:56:58.932 1:10.365 +45.933 8 19:54:25.541 24.729 +0.239 2 19:51:52.298 25.387 +0.711
13 19:57:23.892 24.960 +0.528 9 19:54:50.335 24.794 +0.304 3 19:52:17.537 25.239 +0.563
14 19:57:48.818 24.926 +0.494 10 19:55:24.808 34.473 +9.983 4 19:52:42.848 25.311 +0.635
15 195813718 24.900 +0.468 11 19:55:49.646 24.838 +0.348 5 19:53:08.045 25.197 +0.521
16 19:58:38.313 24.595 +0.163 12 19:56:14.692 25.046 +0.556 6 19:53:59.468 51.423 +26.747
17 19:59:03.252 24.939 +0.507 13 19:56:39.469 24.777 +0.287 7 19:54:24.936 25.468 +0.792
18 19:59:28.202 24.950 +0.518 14 19:57:04.234 24.765 +0.275 8 19:54:50.721 25.785 +1.109
19 19:59:52.751 24.549 +0.417 15 19:57:28.931 24.697 +0.207 9 19:55:15.877 25.156 +0.480
20 20:00:17.328 24.577 +0.145 16 19:57:53.573 24.642 +0.152 10 19:55:40.900 25.023 +0.347
21 20:00:41.760 17 19:58:18.274 24.701 +0.211 1" 19:56:05.915 25.015 +0.339
18 19:58:42.874 24.600 +0.110 12 19:56:30.784 24.869 +0.193
(5) Zsirminatorsx0 19 19:59:10.404 27.530 +3.040 13 19:56:55.728 24.944 +0.268
1 1951:21.738 25.867 +1.430 20 19:59:35.071 24.667 +0.177 14 19:57:20.496 24.768 +0.092
2 19:51:46.611 24.873 +0.436 21 19:59:59.662 24.591 +0.101 15 19:57:48.349 27.853 +3.177
3 19:52:11.344 24.733 +0.296 22 20:00:24.182 24.520 +0.030 16 19:58:14.043 25.694 +1.018
4 19:52:36.086 24.742 +0.305 23 20:00:48.672 17 19:58:39.152 25.109 +0.433
5 19:53:00.615 24.529 +0.092 18 19:59:03.931 24.779 +0.103
6 19:53:25.186 24571 +0.134 (1) Pirate Teamx0 19 19:59:28.815 24.884 +0.208
7 19:53:49.775 24.589 +0.152 1 19:51:26.103 25.450 +0.958 20 19:59:53.661 24.846 +0.170
8 19:54:14.332 24.557 +0.120 2 19:51:51.553 25.450 +0.958 21 20:00:18.469 24.808 +0.132
9 19:54:38.814 24.482 +0.045 3 19:52:16.722 25.169 +0677 22 20:00:43.145
10 19:55:03.251 4 19:52:42.117 25.395 +0.903
1 19:55-27 729 24.478 +0.041 5 19:53:38.260 56.143 +31.651 (4) Zs-Teamx0
12 19:55:52.312 24.583 +0.146 6 19:54:03.071 24.811 +0.319 1 19:51:24.189 26.237 +1.401
13 19:57:14.332 1:22.020 +57.583 7 19:54:27.722 24.651 +0.159 2 19:51:50.001 25.812 +0.976
14 19:57:40.034 25.702 +1.265 8 19:54:52.408 24.686 +0.194 3 19:52:47.959 57.958 +33.122
15 19:58:05.134 25.100 +0.663 9 19:55:17.204 24.796 +0.304 4 19:53:14.748 26.789 +1.953
16 19:58:30.176 25.042 +0.605 10 19:55:41.962 24.758 +0.266 5 19:53:40.618 25.870 +1.034
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HCK / OAGB 5.forduld (Kartfarm - Csémér)

B-Liga

B-Liga idoméro
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 19:50:38

KartFarm Csomor 0,350 km
2019.05.24. 19:35

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff
6 19:54:21.158 40.540 +15.704
7 19:54:46.425 25.267 +0.431
8 19:55:11.562 25.137 +0.301
9 19:55:36.607 25.045 +0.209

10 19:56:01.737 25.130 +0.294

11 19:56:26.719 24.982 +0.146

12 19:56:51.710 24.991 +0.155

13 19:57:16.650 24.940 +0.104

14 19:57:41.679 25.029 +0.193

15 19:58:06.687 25.008 +0.172

16 19:58:31.523

17 19:58:56.546 25.023 +0.187

18 19:59:21.487 24.941 +0.105

19 19:59:46.539 25.052 +0.216

20 20:00:11.531 24.992 +0.156

21 20:00:36.452 24.921 +0.085

(2) Old Helmetx0
1 19:51:33.386 25.984 +1.143
2 19:51:59.535 26.149 +1.308
3 19:52:25.151 25.616 +0.775
4 19:52:50.607 25.456 +0.615
5 19:53:16.045 25.438 +0.597
6 19:54:03.380 47.335 +22.494
7 19:54:29.344 25.964 +1.123
8 19:54:55.833 26.489 +1.648
9 19:55:22.121 26.288 +1.447

10 19:55:48.107 25.986 +1.145

11 19:56:45.655 57.548 +32.707

12 19:57:11.497 25.842 +1.001

13 19:57:36.745 25.248 +0.407

14 19:58:01.735 24.990 +0.149

15 19:58:26.852 25117 +0.276

16 19:58:51.743 24.891 +0.050

17 19:59:16.584

18 19:59:41.719 25.135 +0.294

19 20:00:06.664 24.945 +0.104

20 20:00:31.834 25.170 +0.329
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